Big Eagle Lake Improvement Association



2023 Membership Application and Renewal Form

2023 Annual Membership	\$ 35.00
Additional contribution for weed treatment, alum treatment	\$
fund, etc.	
Total Contribution	\$

Please thoughtfully consider a generous contribution toward the significant expenses BELIA will incur for general, weed control, lake management and Nutrient Study expenses. We need the support of all. So that we can properly budget, we respectfully request your contributions early in 2023.

New this year! Online payment of annual dues and other timely information.

- <u>www.bigeaglelakeimprovementassociation.com</u>
- Click on 'Membership'.

Please complete the following, include your check, and send to: Big Eagle Lake Association c/o Jeff Johnson - Treasurer 23207 188th St NW Big Lake, MN 55309

FOR OUR RECORDS: Please fill in according to who would like to receive email information.

Name(s):	
Email address (a)	(b)
Phone: Home: Cell: (a	a)(b)
Mailing Address:	City/State/Zip:
Lake address (if different from above)	
Check Your Location on the Lake Eagle Point South Shores Eagle Park Eagle Shores Rustic Ridge Majestic Ridge Shores of Eagle Lake Eagle Lake Estates Woods at Eagle Lake Voods at Eagle Lake	Would you like to help with: BELIA Board of Directors AIS Volunteer Project Lake Quality Committee Events Committee Adopt-a-Highway Clean-Up
Receipt of Dues Payment (For cash	receipts) "Letter of Determination" on file; EIN #32-0383370
Amount received	Paid on
Collected by	

https://www.facebook.com/BigEagleLake